Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 203109B  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  January 14, 2015 1
PRODUCT SUMMARY
SKY81296: 2.4 A/2 A Dual Independent Flash LED Driver
with TrueFlashTM
Applications
 LED photo flash with Movie/Torch mode
 Camera-enabled mobile devices

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
2 January 14, 2015  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  203109B
Ordering Information
Model Name Package Manufacturing Part Number Evaluation Board Part Number
SKY81296 2.4 A Dual Flash LED Driver with I2C
Control Interface
1.75 mm  2.30 mm, 20-bump WLCSP SKY81296-11-001 SKY81296-EVB
SKY81296 2 A Dual Flash LED Driver with I2C
Control Interface
1.75 mm  2.30 mm, 20-bump WLCSP SKY81296-12-001 SKY81296-EVB
Copyright © 2014-2015 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products or services. These materials, including the information contained herein, are provided by
Skyworks as a service to its customers and may be used for informational purposes only by the customer. Skyworks assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials or the
information contained herein. Skyworks may change its documentation, products, services, specifications or product descriptions at any time, without notice. Skyworks makes no commitment to